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STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

Dupartment of Mines

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

Company  Null & Mooxrhead Gas

Address Hundred, W.Va,

Farm Heirs of Hesekiah Barrackman

Tract One. Acres _15.00 Lease Noa__._.

Well (Farm) No. 1 IggrisviNo.

CHARLESTON

WELL LOCATION MAP

Quadrangle Mannington, N.C.
; County Monogalia ]
' District Battelle e
Enginecen David Vleed ]

| Engineer's Rogistration Nos

File No. . Man 9/

Filo No. , _Drawing No,
April 29,1937 Scale

Dateo

i

17-400"

- Donotos location of woll on United
Statos Topographic Muvs, scale 1 to
62,500, latitude and longitude linos bo=
ing reoprosontod by bordor lines as showne

<)

— —_

— Denotes 1" spacos on bordor lino of

original tracing.

T



WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES
Oil and Gas Section | .
PRELIMINARY DATA SHEET NO. |
' : :

File No..).......... | © WelNow..l ...
.......... Null. & . Moorhead Gaa.......'...................Commuy, of.......Hundred,. Xles.t Yi:cgin.i&...........
....................................... on the.........Barrackuan.. Heirs Farm
bontai;xing .................. N I SO ACTES. LIOCALION. ..o e
................ BAttalla.....;....................................Dlshlct in..Manongal. la............County, West Virginia.

The surface of the above tract is owned in fee DYoo Barrackman Hedlrg oo,
O et e .;ddrcbs and the mineral rights are owned by
............... Ba::rackman...ﬂeixs w08 e

The oil and gas privileges are held under lease by -thc above numed company, and this well is drilled under
permit No........ Monae..=.92.... issued by the West \’ii'giniu Department zoi’ i\fillcs, ,()il_uud Gas Section,
.................. June. 24, - SRR L) 3 S0 |

i ' Spirit

Elevation of surface at top of well, (o, LB B e Barometrie.-
The nuﬁ:lwn ol feet of the different sized casings used in the well
................. 16Ieet13514c Wéod cénductor
............................. 10.9...fcet...:.......................J,O....size, csg..........................._1555..feet ' 8-}; sized csg.
S -2 1>% S tect ...................... =6./8......size, LS eemeeuennme e eee e feet | sized esg.
........... feet eSSz, CSBoenenrenianen feet ciw;d csé.
............................. packer of ..o size, set at
.......................... packer of..... ceeeenen8ize, set at
.................................................. ln casing perforated at.......ooooooeeee . _feet to SOUURRS {11} #
........... s 1L CASING. perforated utfeet to ..feet,
Coal \\:us encountered ate.nnnnnnnnn..... 1090....... feet; thickuess............... 60......... inches, and at......... 1198...........
fcct',- thickness. ......oo.ooeo...... 96....inches; and @b . feet; thickness inches.

Liners were used as follows: (Give details)

Dai.t.e

, Owner,
By. d)) Vils /c).«c,.(.“,(déqusn-.

(Title) Treasurer.
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B-trackran Heirs Weall The 1° (7he 1) ' T
..... all * Ysorheed 3n8 .. ...Company COMPLET[ON DATA SHEFT
CHUAATE b i Ad d eSS ‘ ' ‘ - NO. 2 '
R 2 FORMATION RECORD
Neme oo | Owrter | Q% T | Dotiom | Thices| pophy | Remark
Clov b Yollow| Saft I 0 16 16
lnte Lirht " ) 16 90 74
L. e White Hard 90 1058 15 .
Slate Blaclr Snft _ . 105 160 85 \
L. e Write Herd 160 180 - 20
Slate T~rk Soft 180 195 15
L.i.e White Hard 195 215 20
S.nte Dark .- 8n~ft 215 300 85
Lime Vhite Hard . %00 326 25
Slete D-rk Soft 325 350 + 25
Red Rack Re? " %50 365 15
Lime ‘White Hard 365 400 35
Slete " Dark Saft - 400 440 40
Lime(~ritty] White Herd ' 449 430 .40
Limre " " 430 500, 20
Slate Li«ht Soft ol 500 . 625 . 25|
Lime White Hard 525 550 251
Siste Dark - Saftt : ‘ 550 590 - 40
Limwe(-ritty] White Hard 590 600! 10|
Red Rock Red Snft 600 £05| 5!
Lime White Hard : 605 615| 10| .
Slate " Light §aft h 615 . 660, 45
Lire(shells " Hard ' 660 690 30
Slate Dark Snft 690 712 -7
T, ime White Hard 72 750 .- 38
Slate Dark . Soft 750 800 50
BLUFPYF SAND | White | . Hard 800 860 60
C-al Blacx | Soft . . . 860 862 2
S.n?d White Hard ‘ . 862 9an 68
Slate Dark Soft ‘ 930 940 10|
Lime ' White Hard ‘ : 940 1090 150
NMAPLETOWN i '
COAL Black SHft . 1090 1095 5
TLirse write Hard 1095 1105 10
Si-te Dotk Soft- 1105 1115 10
Li. e White | H=ard 1115 1169 45
Slate Derk . Saft 1160 1170| 10
Lixe White Hard _ ' 1170 1192 22
Slate | Derk Soft ‘ . 1192 1198 )
PITTSBURGH o ; o
COAL Blaclk " ’ . 1198 1206 8
Li:e T ¥hite Hrvd 1206 | 12358 29
Slate Li~ht §nft 1235 1270 35|
Red Roclk R4 " v 1270 12956 25
Lime White Hard . 1295 1310 15
Red Roe'- Red soft 1310 1%80 70
Line(gritty| White Hard ' 1380 1400 20
shot
Well was not shot at...oooieiins st feet; well was ShOb abo s feet.
Salt salt . ,
Fresh Water Bbo.ooooeoooiieeeeeeeereseeerc e rrenreeen s e et eesanesae s senns feet; fresh Waler oo feet.
producing
Well was hole.
R VAR ' |
P30 ) L s
Date Owner . -

forma} ons must be noted as indicated above and all key-rocks and oil and gas sands must be recorded under
geologjcal names in the district as well as any local names commonly used in the district for such strata.
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Barrackman Heirs Viell ¥a, 1} _ (W2. 2)
il Unoxhand GRS Company COMPLETION DATA SHEET
CHULETAA SR Address ~NO.2
....... N FORMATION RECORD
Name , Color ; Character ' ‘gi'.wgt:i | Top | Bottom Thickness g‘:;?ll‘ Remarks
- R2d Rock Red S~ft | 1400 1420 20
Li-e White Hard - : 1420 1440 20
Slate Licht Soft 1440 1465 .- 25
Red "R~z Reqd " ’ 1465 1485 | . 20
Li:a White Hard . 1485 1500 15
Re % Ronk Rad §nft 1500 1510 1N
Lire White Herd 1510 1580 50
iatse Drri: 80Tt 1560 1565 5
Rad Rne’- ReAd " 156= 1575 10
Licel®ritty Write Herd 1575 1585 10
Slate Li~ht S-ft 1535 1690 5]
LITTLR
DUYKARD White. He rd . 1590 1638 48
Slate Drrik Snft ~ 16838 1650 12
Linme White | Hard 1650 1665 15
- Slate Dark ' Soft 1665 1700 |. 35
BIG : :
DUNEARD White Hord : 1700 1790 | 90
Slate Derle Soft 1790 1850 60
A8 SAND White Herd 1850 |, 1950 100
Slate Derk Soft 1850 2005 55
SAND White Hard 2005 2020 15
Slete Dark 8oft 2020 2125 B
2D. SALT ‘ ' '
SAND White Hard ' 2025 2090 | 65
Slate Derlk :Bnft . 2090 2108 | 18
-3RBN. SALT , : . ‘ :
SAND | White Herd - 2108 2140 |- 32
Slate Drrk Soft ‘ ' 2140 2180 40
Sand Vhite Herd ' 2190 2270 | - 90
Slate Lirnt Snft 2270 2282 12
Red Rock Red n X 2282 2380 98
Slate Li~ht " 2380 2385 5
Lire Vhite Hnrd 2385 2395 10
Slate D~rk Soft 2395 2405 10
Lime White Hard ' , 2405 2409 4
Slate Drrk | Soft ‘ 2409 2419. 10
BIS LIE i White i Hard . 2419 2490 71
BI3 INJUH | n u <o 2490 2710 220
Slate .41 Dark S~ft 2710 2800 99
Li~e(~ritty White | Hnrd 2800 2850 50
Lima(Shellg 7 " 2850 3150 200
50-27,3AND " n _ _ 3150 2200 50
3N-TT.SAUD " " 32N0 3270 70
"S'nte Darlk Saoft : 3270 2284 14
TORDAN
SPRAY —Hhatte Heard 3564 5312 28
shot '
Well was not shot atee.eoeonoeeeneneo reermeaeeeenrrer .o feet;” well was shot ate...ooooooeeee feet.
Salt . salt
Fresh water ateo.oooooi feet; Frosh water ate.. oo feet.
rer TN 4 e O
“Pate Owner

! afions must be noted as indicated above and all key-rocks and oil and gas suands must be recorded under
o’ th%proper geatogical names in the district as well as any local names commonly used in the district for such strata.
2 o
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srrackiaan Heirs Well

Tre 1 (No. 3)

canllox norhead. Gas. ..Company
CERnArad,. e Address

c—— —— e e

COMPLETION DATA SHEET
NO. 2
FORMATION RECORD

Name Color | Character 3““,5&:.' Top ;| Bottom | Thickness gg;ﬁl, Remarks
f
ilate Nrric §~ft 3312 3348 36
Y6H2DO
3AMD Liyht Hard 3348 3393 45
5late Dark Soft 3393 3417 24
ITH.SAND Ligth Hard 3417 3441 24 Sy
5late Dark Soft 3441 3462 21
5TH «SAYD White Hard (ras at 3482 3485 33
ilate Dark . Soft (3470-3473) 3485] 3614 129
3IYARD |
3A1'D 7hite : Hard (cas at ) 3614| 3c23 9
ilate Dark Soft (z617-2620) 3623, - 3652 29
Potald T!epth{ j 3652 .
|
l
i
4
shot ‘ .
Well was dobeshot at......3468.0..$6..3474 Vs feet; well was shot at..... e feet. "
Salt salt :
Fresh water ato....ovoviveeveeeeeeceeneeee. feet; fresh watler Bt feet.
producing
Well was hole.
ary
MBS '),’??» !
) '\April\“zai \1939' Approved.
v\_) ’::Q (Q_‘\ Date OWIlel'
32 o e V42 /5/ w2 " Preasurer.

AH ’potton\ ?’maupnh must be noted as indicated above and a
eol al names in the district as well as any local names commonly used in the district for such strata.

ey- roéks and oil and gas sands must be recorded under -



